
 

Upcoming 2016 Fall Programs 

Youth Sports 

Kids Team Tennis – Grades 2 – 5:  Tue/Thu, Sep 20 – Oct 20 

Middle School Tennis – Grades 6 – 8: Tue/Thu, Sep 27 – Oct 20 

Little Dribblers Basketball – Grades 1 – 2:  Tue/Thu, Oct 25 – Nov 17 

Girls Traveling Basketball Team – Grades 7 – 8:  Sat, Oct 22 – mid-January 

Indoor Soccer Scrimmage – Ages 7 – 12:  Sat, Nov 5 – Dec 17 

Youth Dodgeball – Grades 4 – 8:  Tue, Nov 1 – Dec 16 

SWAT Running Club – Grade 6:  M/W/F, Sep 19 – Dec 16 

Kids Run the Nation – Grades 4 – 5:  Tue/Thu, Sep 20 – Nov 17 

Free Family Run Saturdays – All Ages:  Sat, Sep 24, Oct 22, Nov 5 & Dec 17 

Snowrider – Ages 10+:  Sat, Jan 14 – Feb 18 

Adult Sports and Fitness 

Drop-In Volleyball – Tue, Sep 20 – Dec 20 

Thursday Night Lights – Thu, Nov 8 – Mar 9 

Drop-In Basketball – Thu, Sep 15 – Dec 15 

Environmental Fitness 

EarthFit – Adults & Teens:  Mon, Nov 7 – Dec 19 

Earth Conservants – Ages 4 – 10:  Fri, Oct 7, Nov 4 & Dec 2 

ZooFit – Younger Children:  Tue/Thu, Oct 4 – 27 

EarthFit Boot Camp – Adults:  Mon/Wed, Oct 3 - 28 

Special Interest 

K9 Nosework – Ages 16+:  Sun or Wed, Sep 18 – Oct 26 

Foraging for Edible Food – Adults:  Sun, Sep 25 

Outdoor Navigation – Ages 10+:  Sat, Oct 8 

Sign Language – All ages:  Wed, Oct 5 – Dec 21 

Discover Magic – Ages 8 – 12:  Wed, Sep 28 – Nov 16 

Music Together – Ages Birth – 5 years:  Mon, Sep 26 – Nov 28 

Special Events 

Children’s Day – September 24 

Kids Magical Night Out – Ages 8 – 12:  Fri, Nov 4 

Polar Bear Plunge – January 1 


